
999 MIGLIA BRM 150 domenica 25 giorno ISCRITTI

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo

58 Kihwa Joo NON OMOLOGATO

63 Masiero Renzo 25/6/17 8.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 148:05:00

201 Aguzzoli Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 4.00 AM 117:00:00

202 Akbarian Hamid 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

204 Anselmi Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 147:00:00

205 Aragona Vincenzo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:50:00

206 Aurisicchio Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

207 Barbazuk Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

209 Bava Giandonato 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.30 AM 147:45:00

210 Bernasconi Enzo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

212 Blacker Rick NON OMOLOGATO

213 Bocconcello Enrico 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

216 Brambillasca Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 124:45:00

217 Brudvik Robert 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

219 Burini Luigi 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

221 Busellato Fiorindo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

223 Canavese Ugo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.00 AM 140:15:00

224 Carabassis Manos 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 124:45:00

225 Carrillo FloresJuan Carlos NON OMOLOGATO

227 Caso Carmine NON OMOLOGATO

228 Catalani Giuliano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

229 Cataran Renato 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

230 Cattaneo Oliviero 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

231 Charbonnier Robert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 5.45 AM 118:00:00

232 Cibrario Jackie 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

235 Collino Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

236 Colonetti Luca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

237 Corgado Rod John NON OMOLOGATO

238 Coppitters Toon 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 130:35:00

239 Cossetta Valter 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00

242 Debiasi Manuel 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.50 PM 134:40:00

244 Di Francesca Antonino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00
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245 Di Virgilio Tiziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:05:00

246 Dolfini Osvaldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

247 Dussler William 25/6/17 7.00 AM

250 Esteban Navarro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

251 Coppi Fabio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

252 Falco Ferdinando 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

253 Falcone Sara NON OMOLOGATO

254 Farran Peter 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

255 Federico Silvana NON OMOLOGATO

256 Fenoglio Fabio NON OMOLOGATO

257 Ferrario Stefano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

259 Flumeri Dario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

260 Foschi Graziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

262 Fusco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

263 Gallegati Gianluca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.45 PM 126:00:00

265 Gazis Apostolos GerasimosNON OMOLOGATO

266 Gemignani Massimo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

267 Giammarinaro Francesca 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

268 Giannone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.35 AM 146:50:00

269 Godino Gaspare 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

270 Gravesen Jens 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.24 PM 125:24:00

271 Grobberio Elena 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

272 Heiss Gerald 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

273 Holz Max NON OMOLOGATO

275 Idini Rosanna 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

278 Inglese Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

279 Inverardi Riccardo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 135:45:00

280 Jensen Jan Erik NON OMOLOGATO

281 Kanketphim Noppadon NON OMOLOGATO

282 Kartashov Vladimir 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 149:10:00

284 Kenny Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

285 Krejca Michael 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM 136:14:00

288 Labbozzetta Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO

289 Lammens Geert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.45 PM 128:00:00
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290 Lammens Koen NON OMOLOGATO

291 Landtau Stefan 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.15 PM 133:15:00

292 Larsen Tor Frithjof Wigers25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

294 Lee John 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 3.15 AM 139:30:00

295 Lehmann Gerold 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM 136:14:00

296 Leitner Hermann 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

297 Lenkewitz Klaus 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

298 Lensi Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 7.15 PM 108:15:00

300 Leone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:05:00

301 Leppin Daniel 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

302 Litvinov Nikolai 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

304 Lombardi Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

307 Magri Gianluigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

308 Magro Fiorenzo 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 125:00:00

309 Malinconico Alfonso 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 148:50:00

310 Mancini Paolo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

311 Mandemakers Herman NON OMOLOGATO

312 Manini Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

314 Marri Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

315 Masciave' Cataldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 133:55:00

316 Mazzeo Nicola 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00

317 Mazzucchelli Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

318 Mazzucchelli Graziano Maria25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

320 Meschiari Eros 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

321 Messina Laura 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

322 Mian Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 125:30:00

324 Minervini Corrado M. 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.10 AM 147:25:00

325 Miraval Danilo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:55:00

326 Mistretta Fausto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

327 Moccia Carmine 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

329 Montaguti Luca NON OMOLOGATO

330 Monteverdi Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

331 Moreels Pierre NON OMOLOGATO

333 Morini Paolo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00
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334 Moscatelli Roberto 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:39:00

336 Nanni Giovanni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

340 Nibale Sandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

341 Nishikawa Momoko 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

342 Otto Dos Reis Evandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

343 Pacheco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM 135:00:00

344 Padovani Alberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

345 Paiz Alexandre 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM 135:00:00

346 Panini Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

348 Pavan Loretta 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

350 Perassi Massimo NON OMOLOGATO

352 Petrovic Matija NON OMOLOGATO

353 Phanbhuvong Anurak NON OMOLOGATO

354 Pirola Vittorio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

355 Pizza Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

356 Poggi Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

357 Popov Alexey NON OMOLOGATO

358 Pozzi Mauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

359 Quadrelli Gianni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 133:40:00

360 Quadri Aris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

361 Raviola Pier Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

362 Ray Robinson 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 6.05 PM 107:05:00

363 Recanati Matteo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

364 Repossini Mino 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

365 Resta Felice 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00

366 Reungpoca Poonkiat 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00

367 Rezia Loppio Eugenio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

368 Ricci Iamino Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

370 Rijkenberg Henry 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.30 PM 133:30:00

371 Rizi Bruno Pio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:49:00

372 Roberts Mark NON OMOLOGATO

374 Romano Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

376 Rosén-LidholmMartin 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 3.25 AM 116:25:00

377 Rossi Marco Stefano25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00
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378 Rota Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.05 AM 140:20:00

379 Russo Pellegrino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.40 PM 127:40:00

381 Sabella Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

382 Salvioli William 25/6/17 7.20 AM 1/7/17 10.02 AM 146:42:00

388 Scagnolari Lauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

391 Scalvini Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

392 Scardovi Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:55:00

393 Schenk Björn, 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

394 Schoenemann Ulrich 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.45 AM 148:45:00

396 Schwanke Horst 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

398 Seguino Raffaele NON OMOLOGATO

400 Setnik Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.50 AM 121:50:00

401 Shulubin Sergey 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 132:05:00

404 Simonato Mariano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

405 Simoni Alberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

406 Sirimachan Purim 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.30 AM 147:20:00

409 Stalder Urs 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

410 Geunot Stenz 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

411 Stewart Paul NON OMOLOGATO

412 Strabello Luciano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

414 Sturgill Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

416 Suzuki Tomohisa 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

418 Taddeo Paolo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

420 Theurer Tom 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

421 Thomas Mark 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

422 Thompson Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.55 AM 113:55:00

423 Thompson W David 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

425 Tomasi Silvano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

426 Tortorelli Giuseppe NON OMOLOGATO

429 Townley Sean NON OMOLOGATO

430 Tramarin Carla 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM 136:30:00

431 Trovati Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 148:35:00

433 Turini Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

434 Uccelli Giona 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

�5



435 Valbusa Stefano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 9.30 AM 146:20:00

436 Valente Salvatore 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:05:00

438 Van Daele Bart 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.40 PM 125:55:00

439 Van Zyl Chris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

440 Veggetti Davide NON OMOLOGATO

441 Verheyen Rudy 25/6/17 7.10 AM 28/6/17 9.20 PM 86:10:00

443 Virgili Alessandro 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

444 Volkov Oleg 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

445 Whithead Paul 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

446 Xanke Volker 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

447 Yates Kieron NON OMOLOGATO

449 Zangrando Mario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:20:00

453 Zorzetto Moreno 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

454 Zucchini Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

455 Zannoni Claudio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

456 Molesini Marcello 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

457 Vichi Tommaso 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

458 Markofsky Johannes 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 125:30:00

459 Cerica Marco 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM 125:00:00

460 Barkman John 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

463 Pellegrino Michele 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 139:00:00

10 Bertocci Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00

32 Engtrakul Korpong 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 4.44 PM 153:34:00

37 Ferro Claudio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 154:20:00

86 Monea Pasquale 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.42 PM 154:57:00

145 Vagliengo Elio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 155:05:00

158 Zoppello Luigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00
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999 MIGLIA BRM 150 domenica 25 giorno PARTITI

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo

1 Aguzzoli Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 4.00 AM 117:00:00

2 Akbarian Hamid 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

3 Anselmi Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 147:00:00

4 Aragona Vincenzo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:50:00

5 Aurisicchio Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

6 Barbazuk Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

7 Barkman John 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

8 Bava Giandonato 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.30 AM 147:45:00

9 Bernasconi Enzo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

10 Bertocci Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00

11 Blacker Rick NON OMOLOGATO

12 Bocconcello Enrico 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

13 Brambillasca Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM124:45:00

14 Brudvik Robert 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

15 Burini Luigi 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

16 Busellato Fiorindo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

17 Canavese Ugo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.00 AM 140:15:00

18 Carabassis Manos 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM124:45:00

19 Carrillo Flores Juan Carlos NON OMOLOGATO

20 Caso Carmine NON OMOLOGATO

21 Catalani Giuliano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

22 Cataran Renato 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

23 Cattaneo Oliviero 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

24 Cerica Marco 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:00:00

25 Charbonnier Robert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 5.45 AM 118:00:00

26 Cibrario Jackie 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

27 Collino Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

28 Colonetti Luca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

29 Coppi Fabio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

30 Coppitters Toon 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 130:35:00

31 Corgado Rod John NON OMOLOGATO

32 Cossetta Valter 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00

33 Debiasi Manuel 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.50 PM 134:40:00
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34 Di Francesca Antonino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00

35 Di Virgilio Tiziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:05:00

36 Dolfini Osvaldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

37 Dussler William NON OMOLOGATO

38 Engtrakul Korpong 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 4.44 PM 153:34:00

39 Esteban Navarro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

40 Falco Ferdinando 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

41 Falcone Sara NON OMOLOGATO

42 Farran Peter 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

43 Federico Silvana NON OMOLOGATO

44 Fenoglio Fabio NON OMOLOGATO

45 Ferrario Stefano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

46 Ferro Claudio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 154:20:00

47 Flumeri Dario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

48 Foschi Graziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

49 Fusco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

50 Gallegati Gianluca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.45 PM 126:00:00

51 Gazis Apostolos GerasimosNON OMOLOGATO

52 Gemignani Massimo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

53 Geunot Stenz 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

54 Giammarinaro Francesca 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

55 Giannone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.35 AM 146:50:00

56 Godino Gaspare 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

57 Gravesen Jens 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.24 PM125:24:00

58 Grobberio Elena 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

59 Heiss Gerald 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

60 Holz Max NON OMOLOGATO

61 Idini Rosanna 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

62 Inglese Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

63 Inverardi Riccardo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM135:45:00

64 Jensen Jan Erik NON OMOLOGATO

65 Kanketphim Noppadon NON OMOLOGATO

66 Kartashov Vladimir 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 149:10:00

67 Kenny Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00
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68 Kihwa Joo NON OMOLOGATO

69 Krejca Michael 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM136:14:00

70 Labbozzetta Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO

71 Lammens Geert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.45 PM 128:00:00

72 Lammens Koen NON OMOLOGATO

73 Landtau Stefan 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.15 PM 133:15:00

74 Larsen Tor Frithjof Wigers25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

75 Lee John 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 3.15 AM 139:30:00

76 Lehmann Gerold 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM136:14:00

77 Leitner Hermann 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

78 Lenkewitz Klaus 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

79 Lensi Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 7.15 PM 108:15:00

80 Leone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.20 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 146:55:00

81 Leppin Daniel 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

82 Litvinov Nikolai 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

83 Lombardi Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

84 Magri Gianluigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

85 Magro Fiorenzo 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:00:00

86 Malinconico Alfonso 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 148:50:00

87 Mancini Paolo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

88 Mandemakers Herman NON OMOLOGATO

89 Manini Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

90 Markofsky Johannes 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:30:00

91 Marri Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

92 Masiero Renzo 25/6/17 8.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 148:05:00

93 Masciave' Cataldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 133:55:00

94 Mazzeo Nicola 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00

95 Mazzucchelli Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

96 Mazzucchelli Graziano Maria25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

97 Meschiari Eros 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

98 Messina Laura 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

99 Mian Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:30:00

100 Minervini Corrado M. 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.10 AM 147:25:00

101 Miraval Danilo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:55:00
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102 Mistretta Fausto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

103 Moccia Carmine 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

104 Molesini Marcello 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

105 Monea Pasquale 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 6.42 PM 154:57:00

106 Montaguti Luca NON OMOLOGATO

107 Monteverdi Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

108 Moreels Pierre NON OMOLOGATO

109 Morini Paolo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00

110 Moscatelli Roberto 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:39:00

111 Nanni Giovanni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

112 Nibale Sandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

113 Nishikawa Momoko 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

114 Otto Dos Reis Evandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

115 Pacheco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM135:00:00

116 Padovani Alberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

117 Paiz Alexandre 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM135:00:00

118 Panini Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

119 Pavan Loretta 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

120 Pellegrino Michele 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 139:00:00

121 Perassi Massimo NON OMOLOGATO

122 Petrovic Matija NON OMOLOGATO

123 Phanbhuvong Anurak NON OMOLOGATO

124 Pirola Vittorio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

125 Pizza Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

126 Poggi Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

127 Popov Alexey NON OMOLOGATO

128 Pozzi Mauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

129 Quadrelli Gianni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 133:40:00

130 Quadri Aris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

131 Raviola Pier Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

132 Ray Robinson 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 6.05 PM 107:05:00

133 Recanati Matteo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

134 Repossini Mino 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

135 Resta Felice 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00
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136 Reungpoca Poonkiat 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00

137 Rezia Loppio Eugenio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

138 Ricci Iamino Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

139 Rijkenberg Henry 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.30 PM 133:30:00

140 Rizi Bruno Pio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:49:00

141 Roberts Mark NON OMOLOGATO

142 Romano Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

143 Rosén-Lidholm Martin 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 3.25 AM 116:25:00

144 Rossi Marco Stefano25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

145 Rota Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.05 AM 140:20:00

146 Russo Pellegrino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.40 PM 127:40:00

147 Sabella Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

148 Salvioli William 25/6/17 7.20 AM 1/7/17 10.02 AM 146:42:00

149 Scagnolari Lauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

150 Scalvini Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

151 Scardovi Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:55:00

152 Schenk Björn, 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

153 Schoenemann Ulrich 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.45 AM 148:45:00

154 Schwanke Horst 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

155 Seguino Raffaele NON OMOLOGATO

156 Setnik Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.50 AM 121:50:00

157 Shulubin Sergey 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 132:05:00

158 Simonato Mariano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

159 Simoni Alberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

160 Sirimachan Purim 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.30 AM 147:20:00

161 Stalder Urs 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

162 Stewart Paul NON OMOLOGATO

163 Strabello Luciano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

164 Sturgill Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

165 Suzuki Tomohisa 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

166 Taddeo Paolo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

167 Theurer Tom 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

168 Thomas Mark 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

169 Thompson Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.55 AM113:55:00
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170 Thompson W David 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

171 Tomasi Silvano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

172 Tortorelli Giuseppe NON OMOLOGATO

173 Townley Sean NON OMOLOGATO

174 Tramarin Carla 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

175 Trovati Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 148:35:00

176 Turini Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

177 Uccelli Giona 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

178 Vagliengo Elio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.05 PM 155:05:00

179 Valbusa Stefano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 9.30 AM 146:20:00

180 Valente Salvatore 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:05:00

181 Van Daele Bart 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.40 PM 125:55:00

182 Van Zyl Chris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

183 Veggetti Davide NON OMOLOGATO

184 Verheyen Rudy 25/6/17 7.10 AM 28/6/17 9.20 PM 86:10:00

185 Vichi Tommaso 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

186 Virgili Alessandro 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

187 Volkov Oleg 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

188 Whithead Paul 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

189 Xanke Volker 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

190 Yates Kieron NON OMOLOGATO

191 Zangrando Mario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:20:00

192 Zannoni Claudio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

193 Zoppello Luigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 6.48 PM 155:48:00

194 Zorzetto Moreno 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

195 Zucchini Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00
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999 MIGLIA BRM 150 domenica 25 giorno FINISHER

N. Cognome/SurnameNome/Name ora partenza ora di arrivo

1 Aguzzoli Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 4.00 AM 117:00:00

2 Akbarian Hamid 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

3 Anselmi Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 147:00:00

4 Aragona Vincenzo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:50:00

5 Aurisicchio Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

6 Barbazuk Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

7 Barkman John 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

8 Bava Giandonato 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.30 AM 147:45:00

9 Bernasconi Enzo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

10 Bocconcello Enrico 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

11 Brambillasca Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM124:45:00

12 Brudvik Robert 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

13 Burini Luigi 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

14 Busellato Fiorindo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

15 Canavese Ugo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.00 AM 140:15:00

16 Carabassis Manos 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM124:45:00

17 Catalani Giuliano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

18 Cataran Renato 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

19 Cattaneo Oliviero 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

20 Cerica Marco 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:00:00

21 Charbonnier Robert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 5.45 AM 118:00:00

22 Cibrario Jackie 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

23 Colonetti Luca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

24 Coppi Fabio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

25 Coppitters Toon 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.20 PM 130:35:00

26 Cossetta Valter 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00

27 Debiasi Manuel 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.50 PM 134:40:00

28 Di Francesca Antonino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00

29 Di Virgilio Tiziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:05:00

30 Dolfini Osvaldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

31 Esteban Navarro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 3.20 AM 140:20:00

32 Falco Ferdinando 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

33 Farran Peter 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00
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34 Ferrario Stefano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

35 Flumeri Dario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

36 Foschi Graziano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:45:00

37 Fusco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

38 Gallegati Gianluca 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.45 PM 126:00:00

39 Gemignani Massimo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

40 Geunot Stenz 25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

41 Giammarinaro Francesca 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

42 Giannone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.35 AM 146:50:00

43 Godino Gaspare 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

44 Gravesen Jens 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.24 PM125:24:00

45 Grobberio Elena 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

46 Heiss Gerald 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

47 Idini Rosanna 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

48 Inglese Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

49 Inverardi Riccardo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM135:45:00

50 Kartashov Vladimir 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 149:10:00

51 Kenny Stephen 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

52 Krejca Michael 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM136:14:00

53 Lammens Geert 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.45 PM 128:00:00

54 Landtau Stefan 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.15 PM 133:15:00

55 Larsen Tor Frithjof Wigers25/6/17 7.45 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 105:40:00

56 Lee John 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 3.15 AM 139:30:00

57 Lehmann Gerold 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 11.59 PM136:14:00

58 Leitner Hermann 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 131:35:00

59 Lenkewitz Klaus 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

60 Lensi Giancarlo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 7.15 PM 108:15:00

61 Leone Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.20 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 146:55:00

62 Leppin Daniel 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

63 Litvinov Nikolai 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

64 Lombardi Domenico 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 145:15:00

65 Magri Gianluigi 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

66 Magro Fiorenzo 25/6/17 7.30 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:00:00

67 Malinconico Alfonso 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 148:50:00
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68 Mancini Paolo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

69 Masiero Renzo 25/6/17 8.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 148:05:00

70 Markofsky Johannes 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:30:00

71 Marri Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

72 Masciave' Cataldo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 9.40 PM 133:55:00

73 Mazzeo Nicola 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 5.25 PM 106:25:00

74 Mazzucchelli Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

75 Mazzucchelli Graziano Maria25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

76 Meschiari Eros 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

77 Messina Laura 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

78 Mian Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.30 PM125:30:00

79 Minervini Corrado M. 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 11.10 AM 147:25:00

80 Miraval Danilo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:55:00

81 Mistretta Fausto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

82 Moccia Carmine 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

83 Molesini Marcello 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

84 Morini Paolo 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 2.50 PM 127:40:00

85 Moscatelli Roberto 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:39:00

86 Nanni Giovanni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

87 Nibale Sandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

88 Nishikawa Momoko 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

89 Otto Dos Reis Evandro 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00

90 Pacheco Adriano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM135:00:00

91 Padovani Alberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 10.00 AM 146:15:00

92 Paiz Alexandre 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 10.45 PM135:00:00

93 Panini Alessandro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.55 AM 119:55:00

94 Pavan Loretta 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

95 Pellegrino Michele 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 2.00 AM 139:00:00

96 Pirola Vittorio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

97 Poggi Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

98 Pozzi Mauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

99 Quadrelli Gianni 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 133:40:00

100 Quadri Aris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

101 Ray Robinson 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 6.05 PM 107:05:00
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102 Recanati Matteo 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

103 Repossini Mino 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

104 Resta Felice 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00

105 Reungpoca Poonkiat 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 147:50:00

106 Rezia Loppio Eugenio 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 136:20:00

107 Ricci Iamino Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

108 Rijkenberg Henry 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.30 PM 133:30:00

109 Rizi Bruno Pio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.49 PM 149:49:00

110 Romano Giuseppe 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

111 Rosén-Lidholm Martin 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 3.25 AM 116:25:00

112 Rossi Marco Stefano25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

113 Rota Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 4.05 AM 140:20:00

114 Russo Pellegrino 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 2.40 PM 127:40:00

115 Sabella Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.20 PM 132:35:00

116 Salvioli William 25/6/17 7.20 AM 1/7/17 10.02 AM 146:42:00

117 Scagnolari Lauro 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.00 AM 148:00:00

118 Scalvini Michele 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:10:00

119 Scardovi Marco 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.55 PM 133:55:00

120 Schenk Björn, 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

121 Schoenemann Ulrich 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 11.45 AM 148:45:00

122 Schwanke Horst 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 6.35 PM 130:50:00

123 Setnik Roberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 8.50 AM 121:50:00

124 Shulubin Sergey 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 132:05:00

125 Simonato Mariano 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

126 Simoni Alberto 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

127 Sirimachan Purim 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 10.30 AM 147:20:00

128 Stalder Urs 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.05 AM 137:05:00

129 Strabello Luciano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.40 PM 132:55:00

130 Sturgill Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 6.10 PM 131:10:00

131 Suzuki Tomohisa 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 7.00 AM 143:15:00

132 Taddeo Paolo 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

133 Theurer Tom 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

134 Thomas Mark 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.35 PM 134:35:00

135 Thompson Michael 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 12.55 AM113:55:00

�4



136 Thompson W David 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.25 AM 137:25:00

137 Tomasi Silvano 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 3.35 PM 127:50:00

138 Tramarin Carla 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 11.30 PM136:30:00

139 Trovati Franco 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 12.20 PM 148:35:00

140 Turini Maurizio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 7.45 AM 120:45:00

141 Uccelli Giona 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 8.35 AM 120:50:00

142 Valbusa Stefano 25/6/17 7.10 AM 1/7/17 9.30 AM 146:20:00

143 Valente Salvatore 25/6/17 7.10 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:05:00

144 Van Daele Bart 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 1.40 PM 125:55:00

145 Van Zyl Chris 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

146 Verheyen Rudy 25/6/17 7.10 AM 28/6/17 9.20 PM 86:10:00

147 Vichi Tommaso 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 12.00 PM 149:00:00

148 Virgili Alessandro 25/6/17 7.30 AM 29/6/17 7.10 AM 95:40:00

149 Volkov Oleg 25/6/17 7.00 AM 1/7/17 10.15 AM 147:15:00

150 Whithead Paul 25/6/17 7.00 AM 29/6/17 9.50 PM 110:50:00

151 Xanke Volker 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 5.40 PM 130:40:00

152 Zangrando Mario 25/6/17 7.45 AM 30/6/17 7.05 PM 131:20:00

153 Zannoni Claudio 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.15 AM 122:15:00

154 Zorzetto Moreno 25/6/17 7.00 AM 30/6/17 9.00 PM 134:00:00

155 Zucchini Roberto 25/6/17 7.45 AM 1/7/17 8.25 AM 144:40:00
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999 MIGLIA BRM 150 NON OMOLOGATI

N. Cognome/Surname Nome/Name

1 Bertocci Giancarlo NON OMOLOGATO

2 Blacker Rick NON OMOLOGATO

3 Carrillo Flores Juan Carlos NON OMOLOGATO

4 Caso Carmine NON OMOLOGATO

5 Collino Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

6 Corgado Rod John NON OMOLOGATO

7 Dussler William NON OMOLOGATO

8 Engtrakul Korpong NON OMOLOGATO

9 Falcone Sara NON OMOLOGATO

10 Federico Silvana NON OMOLOGATO

11 Fenoglio Fabio NON OMOLOGATO

12 Ferro Claudio NON OMOLOGATO

13 Gazis Apostolos Gerasimos NON OMOLOGATO

14 Holz Max NON OMOLOGATO

15 Jensen Jan Erik NON OMOLOGATO

16 Kanketphim Noppadon NON OMOLOGATO

17 Kihwa Joo NON OMOLOGATO

18 Labbozzetta Salvatore NON OMOLOGATO

19 Lammens Koen NON OMOLOGATO

20 Mandemakers Herman NON OMOLOGATO

21 Manini Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

22 Monea Pasquale NON OMOLOGATO

23 Montaguti Luca NON OMOLOGATO

24 Monteverdi Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

25 Moreels Pierre NON OMOLOGATO

26 Perassi Massimo NON OMOLOGATO

27 Petrovic Matija NON OMOLOGATO

28 Phanbhuvong Anurak NON OMOLOGATO

29 Pizza Andrea NON OMOLOGATO

30 Popov Alexey NON OMOLOGATO

31 Raviola Pier Paolo NON OMOLOGATO

32 Roberts Mark NON OMOLOGATO

33 Seguino Raffaele NON OMOLOGATO
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34 Stewart Paul NON OMOLOGATO

35 Tortorelli Giuseppe NON OMOLOGATO

36 Townley Sean NON OMOLOGATO

37 Vagliengo Elio NON OMOLOGATO

38 Veggetti Davide NON OMOLOGATO

39 Yates Kieron NON OMOLOGATO

40 Zoppello Luigi NON OMOLOGATO
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